Permanent treatment systems
for control of Iron and sulphate
reducing bacteria, algae and
odour in water bores and wells
HaloVac - HaloSan
Australia 61 (0) 435991950
Table of Contents
Introduction to iron bacteria...................................................................................

government regulations are subject to change and the conditions of handling and use, or misuse are beyond our control we
make no warranty, whether express or implied, with respect to the completeness or continuing accuracy of the information
contained herein and disclaims all liability for reliance thereon. Users should satisfy themselves that they have all current data
relevant to their particular use.
Only clean drinking water gives good health
Biostat Engineering
PO Box 359 Karrinyup WA 6921, Australia
Tel: 61 (0) 435991950  Email: manufacture@biostatengineering.com
Dispenser HaloSan
Model
1000 25.83 51.16 66.66 102.50 155.33 366.16
950 24.66 49.00 63.66 98.16 148.33 350.66
900 23.50 46.66 61.00 93.66 141.66 335.16
850 22.33 44.50 58.33 89.16 135.00 319.66
800 21.16 42.16 55.33 84.66 128.33 304.16
HVHPP750 750 21.16 40.00 52.66 80.16 121.50 288.66
700 19.16 37.82 50.00 75.83 114.66 273.00
650 18.00 35.50 47.00 71.33 107.83 257.50
600 17.00 33.33 44.33 66.83 101.16 242.00
550 15.83 31.00 41.66 62.33 94.33 226.50
500 14.66 28.83 38.66 58.00 87.50 211.00
450 13.50 26.66 36.00 53.50 80.83 195.33
400 12.50 24.33 33.33 49.00 74.00 179.83
350 11.33 22.16 30.33 44.50 67.33 164.33
300 10.16 20.00 27.66 40.00 60.50 148.83
250 9.00 17.66 25.00 33.50 53.77 133.30
200 7.83 15.50 22.00 31.16 47.00 120.00
HVHPP150 150 6.66 13.33 19.33 26.66 40.16 104.50
HVHPP100 100 5.66 11.16 16.66 22.33 33.50 89.00
HVHPP75 75 4.16 8.30 12.50 16.66 25.00 66.66
HVHPP50 50 3.33 5.50 8.33 11.16 16.66 44.50         HaloSan Qty (g) 4.40
HVHPP25 25 1.33 2.66 4.16 5.50 8.33 22.16
HVHPP10 10 0.53 1.06 1.59 2.12 3.18 8.48         g/min from chart 0.45
HV40LB 2 0.07 0.15 0.22 0.30 0.45 1.20
HV25LB 2 0.07 0.15 0.22 0.30 0.45 1.20         OUTPUT mins/dosing 9.78
0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ENTER